RESTRICTED RESERVE "B”

28610 Pinnacle Point Place

Lot Three (3), In Block Seven (7), of Benders Landing, Section One (1), a subdivision In
Montgomery County, Texas, according to the map or plat thereof, recorded in Cabinet P,

RESTRICTED FOR LANDSCAPING Sheet(s) 140—146 of the Map/Plat Records of Monigomery County, Texas.
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NOTE: This survey is made in conjunction
with the information provided by the
client. CBG Surveying Texas, LLC has not
researched the land title records for the
existence of easements, restrictive
covenants or other encumbranges.
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NOTES:
BEARINGS, EASEMENTS AND BUILDING LINES ARE BY RECORDED PLAT UNLESS
OTHERWISE NOTED.

FLOOD NOTE: According to the F.I.R.M. No. 48339C0685G, this proper"fy does
lie in Zone X and does not lie within the 100 year flood zone.

NOTE: G.F. NO. LISTED WAS PROVIDED TO
THE SURVEYOR ON AN EXISTING SURVEY.
TITLE COMMITMENT EFFECTIVE DATE JANUARY
\ 11, 2015
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This survey Is made In conjunction with the Information provided by the individual
olient. Use of this survey by any other parties and/or for other purposes shall be
at user’s own risk and any loss resulting from other use shall not be the
responsibility of the undersigned. This is to certify that | have on this date made a
oareful and accurate survey on the ground of the subject property. The plat hereon
Is a correct and aocurate representation of the property lines and dimensions are
as indicated; location and type of buildings are as shown; and EXCEPT AS SHOWN,
there are no visible and apparent encroachments or protrusions on the ground.
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